
Perseverence and 
Possibility

Jesus Heals Mary
Mark 1:29-39

Our Mission in the 
World: Thistle Farms

Wellness: Healthy 
Cooking with Chef 
Mary Linz

Loving through 
Listening
(originally aired 
11/24/20)

Perseverence and 
Possibility

Jesus Drives out an 
Impure Spirit
Mark 1:21-28

Praying with Our 
Eyes Wide Open 

The Ancient Art of 
Spiritual Direction 
and How It Can 
Nurture Your Faith 
Today

Clergy 
Conversations: 2020 
Reflections
2021 Resolutions, 
Hopes, and Dreams

Climate Change: 
Fact or Fiction
With Katharine Hayhoe

The Transfiguration
Mark 9:2-9

Our Mission in the 
World: Botswana 

The Nutritious 
Lifestyle

Celebrating Our Love: 
A Valentine's Special

Views on Lent: 
A Conversation with 
Christ Church Clergy

The Baptism and 
Testing of Jesus
Mark 1:9-15

Our Mission in the 
World: Costa Rica 

ASH WEDNESDAY 
WORSHIP

What is Lent and 
What Do I Do?
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Listening
to God

SUNDAYS AT 10:00 AM

Living in
the Word

MONDAYS AT NOON

The Work of 
the People
TUESDAYS AT NOON

Wellness
WEDNESDAYS AT NOON

Strengthening
Relationships

THURSDAYS AT NOON

WINTER SCHEDULE
1/31

2/1

2/2

2/3

2/4

1/24

1/25

1/26

1/27

1/28

2/7

2/8

2/9

2/10

2/11

2/14

2/15

2/16

2/17

2/18



Lent 1
Lessons from the 
Wilderness

Jesus Predicts His 
Death
Mark 8:31-38

Our Mission in the 
World: Episcopal 
Relief and 
Development

Parishioner Wellness 
Journeys: The Gift of 
Life

Practicing Grace: 
What is Grace and 
What Does it Mean 
for Me?
With David Zahl

Lent 2
Lessons from the
Wilderness

Jesus Clears the 
Temple Courts
John 2:13-22

Understanding Mental 
Health in Charlotte 

Parishioner Wellness 
Journeys: Addiction

Practicing Grace: 
Grace in Marriage and 
Parenting

Lent 3
Lessons from the
Wilderness

We Know That We 
Have Passed From 
Death
John 3:14-23

Community Mental 
Health Resources  

Chair Yoga and 
Meditation with Joyce 
Cmiel

Practicing Grace: 
Grace in Aging
With The Reverend 
Doctor Paul Zahl

Lent 4
Lessons from the
Wilderness

Jesus Predicts His 
Death
John 12:20-33

Exploring God's 
Creation in Charlotte

Difficult 
Conversations: Focus 
on Aging Matters

Setting Healthy 
Boundaries

Views on Holy Week:
A Conversation with 
Christ Church Clergy

Jesus Anointed at 
Bethany
Mark 14:1-15:47

Creation as a Gift

Courageous 
Conversations: Focus 
on Aging Matters

Reconciliation in 
Relationships
With Leigh Anne Taylor 
and Joe Cobb

www.schooloffaith.church
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WINTER SCHEDULE
2/21

2/22

2/23

2/24

2/25

2/28

3/1

3/2

3/3

3/4

3/7

3/8

3/9

3/10

3/11

3/14

3/15

3/16

3/17

3/18

3/21

3/22

3/23

3/24

3/25


