School of Faith Christ Church Charlotte

WINTER SCHEDULE

	1/24	1/31	2/7	2/14
Listening to God sundays at 10:00 am	Perseverence and Possibility	Perseverence and Possibility	FAITHFORUM Climate Change: Fact or Fiction With Katharine Hayhoe	Views on Lent: A Conversation with Christ Church Clergy
	1/25	2/1	2/8	2/15
Living in the Word mondays at noon	Jesus Drives out an Impure Spirit Mark 1:21-28	Jesus Heals Mary Mark 1:29-39	The Transfiguration Mark 9:2-9	The Baptism and Testing of Jesus Mark 1:9-15
	1/26	2/2	2/9	2/16
The Work of the People Tuesdays at noon	Praying with Our Eyes Wide Open	Our Mission in the World: Thistle Farms	Our Mission in the World: Botswana	Our Mission in the World: Costa Rica
	1/27	2/3	2/10	2/17
Wellness Wednesdays at Noon	The Ancient Art of Spiritual Direction and How It Can Nurture Your Faith Today	Wellness: Healthy Cooking with Chef Mary Linz	The Nutritious Lifestyle	ASH WEDNESDAY WORSHIP
	1/28	2/4	2/11	2/18
Strengthening Relationships THURSDAYS AT NOON	Clergy Conversations: 2020 Reflections 2021 Resolutions, Hopes, and Dreams	Loving through Listening (originally aired 11/24/20)	Celebrating Our Love: A Valentine's Special	What is Lent and What Do I Do?

www.schooloffaith.church

2/21	2/28	3/7	3/14	3/21
Lent 1 Lessons from the Wilderness	Lent 2 Lessons from the Wilderness	Lent 3 Lessons from the Wilderness	Lent 4 Lessons from the Wilderness	Views on Holy Week: A Conversation with Christ Church Clergy
2/22	3/1	3/8	3/15	3/22
Jesus Predicts His Death Mark 8:31-38	Jesus Clears the Temple Courts John 2:13-22	We Know That We Have Passed From Death John 3:14-23	Jesus Predicts His Death John 12:20-33	Jesus Anointed at Bethany Mark 14:1-15:47
2/23	3/2	3/9	3/16	3/23
Our Mission in the World: Episcopal Relief and Development	Understanding Mental Health in Charlotte	Community Mental Health Resources	Exploring God's Creation in Charlotte	Creation as a Gift
2/24	3/3	3/10	3/17	3/24
Parishioner Wellness Journeys: The Gift of Life	Parishioner Wellness Journeys: Addiction	Chair Yoga and Meditation with Joyce Cmiel	Difficult Conversations: Focus on Aging Matters	Courageous Conversations: Focus on Aging Matters
2/25	3/4	3/11	3/18	3/25
Practicing Grace: What is Grace and What Does it Mean for Me? With David Zahl	Practicing Grace: Grace in Marriage and Parenting	Practicing Grace: Grace in Aging With The Reverend Doctor Paul Zahl	Setting Healthy Boundaries	Reconciliation in Relationships With Leigh Anne Taylor and Joe Cobb